IMPULS, Endowment Fund – Consent to the Processing of Personal Data in the ReMuS Registry	
Name of the patient:	
Address:	
Contact details (tel./e-mail):	
National ID number:	
Name of legal guardian*:	
In accordance with the applicable provisions of the Regulation the Council of 27 April 2016 on the protection of natural person on the free movement of such data, and repealing Directive grant my explicit consent to IMPULS, Endowment Fund, Council postal code 128 08, registered in the endowment registry of (henceforth "IMPULS") to process my selected personal data a sclerosis patients in the Czech republic (henceforth "ReMuS scope, for purposes, and under conditions listed in the Inform ReMuS Registry (henceforth "Information"). I grant this cons IMPULS commits to informing me continuously and in an a processed in the ReMuS registry.	ns with regard to the processing of personal data and 95/46/EC, and other relevant regulations, <b>I hereby</b> CIN: 261 69 428, residing at Praha 2, Kateřinská 30, the Municipal Court in Prague, section N, file 325 (including data on health) in the registry of multiple "), including my national ID number, in a manner, nation on Patients' Personal Data Processing in the sent to IMPULS, Endowment Fund, for my lifetime.
Regardless of the above-mentioned consent I also:	
AGREE DIS	SAGREE
to my basic identification data (especially national ID number) being conveyed to the Institute of Health Information and Statistics of the Czech Republic, the State Institute for Drug Control, the Ministry of Labour and Social Affairs of the Czech Republic, the Labour Office of the Czech Republic, or other controllers of public or non-public databases, under the conditions listed in Information, for the purpose of extending and enriching the data processed in the ReMuS registry, and – above all – to these controllers subsequently conveying my personal data from the databases controlled by them to the IMPULS, Endowment Fund, to be further processed in the ReMuS registry for the purposes of treatment of multiple sclerosis or other neuroimmunological disorders, in the scope and under the conditions listed in Information.	
AGREE DIS	SAGREE
to the processing of my personal data, including data on health, by IMPULS, Endowment Fund, for the purpose of informing me about the ReMuS registry and the activities of IMPULS, Endowment Fund.	
I also hereby confirm that:	
<ul> <li>I have been thoroughly informed about the purposes of meand especially about the fact that my personal data will be processed or other neuroimmunological disorders, and for other purposes des</li> <li>I understand that granting my consent to my personal data and that I can withdraw my already granted consent at any time, treatment:</li> </ul>	for the purpose of treatment of multiple sclerosis cribed in Information; ta processing in the ReMuS registry is voluntary
treatment; - I accept that granting my consent to my personal data proc processing of my personal data in the ReMuS registry is not connect before signing this consent, I got acquainted with the Insigning this consent, which also contains guidance on my rights resinging this consent, I was also informed that the up-to-date version the following web address: http://www.multiplesclerosis.cz.	cted to any reward; formation in its form up-to-date as of the day of elated to processing of my personal data. Before
Date:	Date:
	Signature of clinitian who informed the patient

<sup>\*</sup> Fill in in the case of persons under 18 years of age, or persons with limited legal capacity.